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Women / 7 / Sr A
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Shannon Zwick377
Head Over Heels

9.625 9.550 9.3259.300 37.800
1 1 2 3 1 

1 

Chloe Rodriguez343
Clovis

9.350 9.000 9.3509.200 36.900
2 5T 3 2 2 

2 

Madison Farris348
Dream Xtreme

9.050 9.300 9.1509.325 36.825
7 3 1 8 3 

3 

Avery Yasuda324
Bay Aerials

9.150 9.350 9.4008.600 36.500
6 2 8T 1 4 

4 

Ashley McLay399
Santa Cruz

9.200 9.200 9.2008.600 36.200
5 4 8T 7 5 

5 

Anna Balestreri358
Elite

9.025 8.650 9.2759.150 36.100
8T 7 4 4 6 

6 

Marcela Mantilla406
USA Sports-Hollister

9.025 9.000 9.1008.775 35.900
8T 5T 7 9 7 

7 

Kendall Kline385
Performance

8.825 8.200 9.2259.000 35.250
11 9 5 6 8 

8 

Anya Wu370
Gymtowne

9.250 8.300 8.7258.800 35.075
4 8 6 10 9 

9 

Melissa D'Alberti365
Golden Bear

9.325 7.200 9.2508.425 34.200
3 10 10 5 10 

10 

Michaela Reams172
Golden Bear

8.900 0.000 0.0000.000 8.900
10 11 11 11 11 

11 
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